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HIGH-RISK EROSION AREA UPDATE STUDY
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MAP INFORMATION:

THE SHADED PARCELS IDENTIFY THOSE
AREAS WHICH ARE REGULATED UNDER

PART 323, SHORELANDS PROTECTION AND
MANAGEMENT, OF THE NATURAL RESOURCES
AND ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION ACT, 1994
PA 451, AS AMENDED, AS BEING AREAS
DOCUMENTED TO RECEDE AN AVERAGE

OF ONE FOOT OR MORE PER YEAR.

- BACKGROUND ORTHORECTIFIED
AERIAL IMAGERY HAS A
FLIGHT DATE OF APRIL 26, 2002.

- ALL DATAPROJECTED TO MICHIGAN
GEOREF, NAD 83

- MAP CREATED BY: MATT WARNER -
LWMD, MDEQ

- MAP DATE: JULY 23,2007
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30-YR /60-YR PROJECTED RECESSION DISTANCE

50'/80'
55'/95'
55'/100'
65'/115'
1007185
1057195
1107200
1257230
1907365
1907370
2207430




